MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 PR Vouchers

VoucherNo: VoucherDate: Voucher Amount:  Payment Form:

12 12/19/24 $ 41,201.89 Checks
15 12/20/24 $ 471.62 Checks
1049 11/25/24 $ 47,821.00 EFT
1053 11/25/24 $ 656.95 EFT
1054 11/25/24 $ 40.00 EFT
1055 12/19/24 $ 198.88 EFT
1056 12/19/24 $ 35,876.86 EFT
1057 12/19/24 $ 1,345.00 EFT
1058 12/19/24 3 6,781.92 EFT
1059 12/19/24 $ 1,363,609.38 EFT
1060 12/19/24 $ 383,459.47 EFT
1081 12/19/24 $ 45 556.92 EFT
1062 12/19/24 $ 47,270.00 EFT
1063 12/19/24 $ 404,737.41 EFT
10656 12/19/24 $ 499,250.00 Checks
1067 12/19/24 $ 336.46 EFT
1068 12/19/24 $ 50.00 EFT
1069 12/19/24 $ 1,508.90 EFT
$ 2,880,172.66 Voucher Totals

M

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw wamants against MINIDOKA
COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of

2,880,172.66

on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period
July 1,2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have been
received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the budget.

Dangl Reut
Daryl Kent Business Manager SPENCER | ARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair
MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICKKENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331
L ———————— =



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 12 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: M (A/\“(
_ 152 AM

Printec: 12/17/2024 10:59

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $41,201.89 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.) ‘

I certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

A

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendeant
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $32,901.99
241 DRIVER EDUCATION FUND $0.00
243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE ' $0.00 .
251 TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $2,821.81
PRCGRAMS
253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $738.70
257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $106.20
258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $280.65
260 MEDICAID $0.00
261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $0.00
& ACADEMIC
270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP $0.00
271 TITLE II-A ESEA IMPROVING $0.00

TEACHER QUALITY

Created By: hwoodiand Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/14/2024 12:112:03  Page: 1



Voucher No; 12 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
274 Stronger Connections Grant $0.00
284 GEAR UP GRANT $0.00
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND ' $4,352.54

$41,201.89

Iy

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hweodland Date: 12/14/2024 12:12:03 Page:



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2024-2025

Criteria:

Bank Account: Payroll Checking 0000000000 From Date:  12/19/2024 To Date: 1211912024

From Check: 119807 To Check: 119849
From Voucher: 12 To Voucher: 12

Check Number Date Payee . Amount Voucher Status Type " Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
119807 12/19/2024 DIAZ, DAISY $738.70 12 Printed Payroll D
119808 121192024 HUNTER, JUSTIN M . $974.14 12 Printed Payroll O
119809 12/19/2024 MCLEAN, WENDY KAY $1.277.51 12 Printed Payrall _H_
119810 12/19/2024 ROBLES, COLETTE RENEE $18470 12 Printed Payroll 0
119811 12/19/2024 MARTINEZ, VIVIAN $623.30 12 Printed Payroll 0
119812 12/19/2024 PERRIGOT, KAYLA D $1,149.61 12 Printed Payroll _u
119813 12M19/2024 FOWLER, KYRA RASHAE $32.32 12 Prirted Payrall ]
119814 121192024 HAMILTON, SIDNEY MACORA $65.00 12 Printed Payrolt D
119815 12M19/2024 GARNER, BEVERLY JOAN $1,315.20 12 Prinfed . Payroll D
119816 12/19/2024 KNIGHT, KENDRA BROOKE $1,179.13 12 Printed Payroll d
119817 12/19/2024 BAIRD, CAROLYN $1,50861 12 Printed Payroll O
119818 12/19/2024 BRISBIN, MARY EVELYN $1,526.73 12 Printed Payroll Il
119819 12119/2024 GUZMAN, BEATRIZ ADRIANA $2,118.96 12 Printed Payroll D
118820 12/19/2024 ANDERSON, JOSHUA A $1,252.22 12 Printed Payroll D
119821 12/19/2024 ARTHUR, CINDY V $35571 12 Printed Payroll O
119822 12/19/2024 BEAMES, TAMARA RAE $23.09 12 Printed Payrofl O
119823 1211972024 BENNETT, ERIC D $1,242. 11 12 Printed Payrall _H_
119824 12/19/2024 CHAVEZ, MANUEL ALBERT $110.82 12 Printed Payrol! _H_
119825 12/19/2024 FIFE, GLEN BROCK $1,190.55 12 Printed Payroll ]
119826 1211912024 FIFE, GLEN KALEB $1,157.28 12 Printed Payroll D
119827 121192024 GARDEA, ISAIAH $627.98 12 Printed Payroll _U
119828 121192024 GILCHRIST, JAMES WILLIAM $692.62 12 Printed Payroll D
118829 1211972024 GILLETTE, LANCE DAYLEY $860.40 12 Printed Payroll D
119830 12/19/2024 GILLETTE, STAFFORD L $226.26 12 Printed Payroll ||

Printed: 12/17/2024 11:00:19 AM Report  mpiGLCheckListing 2024.1.14 Page: 1




MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2024-2025

Criteria:

Bank Account: Payroll Checking 0000000000 From Date:  12/19/2024 To Date: 1211912024

From Check: 118807 To Check: 119849
From Voucher: 12 To Voucher: 12

Check Number Date Payee Amount Voucher  Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
119831 12/19/2024 LATTA, STEVEN ALLEN $1,269.05 12 Printed Payroll O
119832 12/19/2024 MANNING, DOUGLAS ROGER $2,641.21 12 Printed Payroll Il
119833 121972024 MATSEN, HANNAH NIKOLE 332939 12 Printed Payroll O
119834 12192024 OSTERHOUT, LONNIE J , $1,124.61 12 Printed Payroll D
119835 12/19/2024 PINCOCK, MARLYN $200.88 12 Printed Payroli _H_
119836 12/19/2024 PINTHER, DAVID CURT $988.14 12 Printed Payroll ]
119837 12/19/2024 SAYER, TAYLA $8092.76 12 Printed Payroll D
119838 121192024 STIMPSON, RAYNA JUNE $796.51 12 Printed Payroll 'l
119839 12/19/2024 MARTSCH, SHIRLEE LOUISE $749.56 12 Printed Payroll _H_
119840 12/19/2024 REYNOLDS, TAYLOR SHAY $1,146.34 12 Printed Payroll O
119841 1211912024 DAYLEY, DALEE $199.48 12 Printed Payroll D
119842 12/19/2024 DAYTON, COURTNIE $1,312.79 12 Printed Payrolf O
119843 12/19/2024 GRAY, MARIE FRANCE $184.70 12 Printed Payroll _U
119844 12/19/2024 LARSEN, KATIE JO $796.51 12 Printed Payroll _H_
119845 12/18/2024 STANGER, STEVEN $106.20 12 Printed Payroll O
119846 12119/2024 CRIST, TERRY THOMPSON $1,695.04 12 Printed Payroll O
119847 12/19/2024 MCCANN, TERRY M $1.447.91 12 Printed Payroll D
119848 12/19/2024 STUMPH, PHYLLIS RHODA $1,436.00 12 Printed Payroll M
119848 12/19/2024 BAKER, DARREN G $3,344.86 12 - Printed Payroll 43

Total Amount: $41.201.89
End of Report

Printed:  12/17/2024 11:00:19 AM Report  mtGLCheckListing 2024.1.14 Page: 2



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 15 Voucher Date: 12/20/2024  Prepared By: 4{.,
Printed: 12/19/2024 05:13:43 PM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $471,62 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June
30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $471.62
$471.62

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/19/2024 16:47:33 Page: 1
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1049 Voucher Date: 11/25/2024  Prepared By: M W

)
Printed. 12/17/2024 10:28:23 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby autharized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $47,821.00 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chalr

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #3341

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $45,021.91
243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $244.65
251 TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $569.90
PROGRAMS
253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $390.60
255 TITLE |-D ESEA NEGLECTED & $311.86
DELINQUENT CHILDREN
257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $598.36
258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHQOGL FUND $7.60
260 MEDICAID $22.30
270 TITLE I ESEA FED LEP $16.15
274 Stronger Connections Grant $22.00
284 GEAR UP GRANT $22.00
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $593.67

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:27.46 Page: 1



Voucher No: 1048 Voucher Date: 11/25/2024

Fund Amount

$47,821.00

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwocdland Date: 12/17/2024 10:27:46 Page:
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1053 Voucher Date: 11/25/2024  Prepared By: #’.,»CS‘T.__
Prirftod: 12/17/2024 10:26:28 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $656.95 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June
30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

.

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vica Chalir
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund . Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $371.73
241 DRIVER EDUCATION FUND , $183.60
284 GEAR UP GRANT $101.62

$656.95

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/14/2024 13:04:14 Page: 1
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1054 Voucher Date: 11!25/2024 Prepared By: #«7% M

F’nnted 12/17/2024 10:24:34 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $40.00 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June
30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget,

L S

7
SPENCER LARSEN Superintendant
RUSS SUCHAN Chair
MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $40.00
| $40.00

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/14/2024 13:04:03 Page: 1



b ebed ¥1'1 7202 IEleQUayonoAdwidt  Hodey WY SS#2:0}  ¥20T//bTl  ‘pejuld
upoday Jo pug
000rs$ ‘[2}0] pueln)
00°0F3 2101 Jopusa
00°0F$ ‘|E301 SOI0AUL/Od
0 #4080
¥C0Z/SZ/LE
ooors 0000002008181 2001 POCEOA 0! ALTNIEYIT TIOHAYd
:dnousy yosun
NOISSINNOD X¥1 OHYdl
3B S010AU| # lopusp, uonduosag
unowy Juno2oYy SO0AU} "ON Od MD SlEN DY JOpUap,
G202-¥20C -Jes) |edsid
¥Z0Z/52iLL PSO[ SQLUNN djeg J94INoA

Bunsi [rejaq JoydnoA

FES# LOA1SIA TOOHOS ALNNOD VMOQININ



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1055 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024 Prepared By: MW

Pribtels: 12/17/2024 10:29:37 AMN

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $198.88 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June
30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

7

SPENCER LARSEN Suparintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vica Chair -
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $198.88
$198.88

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/14/2024 13:03:53 Page; 1
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1056 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: f/{/(,\/

Pmd 12/17/2024 10:30:08 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $35,876.86 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials hereln represented have
been received during the period listed above. Ali items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

/s

“/
" SPENCER LARSEN - Suparintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair
MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount

100 GENERAL FUND $31,248.00

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $66.11

251 TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $1,429.82
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE |I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $156.40

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $837.68

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $59.90

260 MEDICAID $107.26

261 TITLE IVESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $80.46
& ACADEMIC

270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP $54.10

271 TITLE II-A ESEA IMPROVING $179.50
TEACHER QUALITY

274 Stronger Connections Grant A $31.50

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/14/2024 13:03:21 Page: 1



Voucher No: 1056 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $1,626.04
$35,876.36

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoadland Date: 12/14/2024 13:03:21 Page:
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Voucher No: 1057

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: %é i P Q é A {
Prinfed: 12/17/2024 10:31:19 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $1 ,345.00 on agcount of

obligations incurred for value

received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,

2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

i

S

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLAﬁiDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund . ~ Amount

100 GENERAL FUND $1,200.23

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $a.77

251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $50.00
PROGRAMS

$1,345.00

Created By: hwoodland

Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/14/2024 13:03:09 Page: 1
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1058 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By:

babi: 12/17/2024 10:31:54 A

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $6,781.92 on account of
obligations Incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

Pri

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herain represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

Ui

SPENCER LARSEN Superintandent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Memiber
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund ' : Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $5,814.79
243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $13.82
251 . TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $204 66
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE |I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $168.08
257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $286.32
270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP $131.85
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $132.40

$6,781.92

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoadland Date: 12/14/2024 13:01:40 Page: 1-
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1059 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: #_,,éz;;__, ]/(/(4,/

Prr'nfeg.:"F 2/17/2024 10:32:56 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $1,363,609.38 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overiap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

T S

E
SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair
MARY ANDERSON ViceAChair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $1,181,940.73
241 DRIVER EDUCATION FUND $1,274.43
243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $5,336.72
251 TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $44,710.69
PROGRAMS
253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $8,375.79
257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $50,019.06
258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $2,842.60
260 MEDICAID $6,954.34
261 TITLE IVESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $2,363.48
& ACADEMIC
270 TITLE ll ESEA FED LEP $1,945.84
271 TITLE U-A ESEA IMPROVING $6,421.41
TEACHER QUALITY

Created By: hwoodland Posted By:  hwoodland Date; 12/17/2024 10;32:38 Page: 1



Voucher No: 1059 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
274 Stronger Connections Grant $5,029.99
284 GEAR UP GRANT $2,001.84
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $44,392.66

$1,363,609.38

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:32:38 Page:
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1060 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: ‘_LL/,_,M_, M

§ S
Primﬁ!: 12/17/2024 10:35.24 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $383,459.47 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,

2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

I certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials hereln represented have
been received during the perlod listed above. All items are properly coded and not In excess of the

M% %/;

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chalr

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member

JACOB CLARIDGE

Board Member

RICK KENT

Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $336,231.61
241 DRIVER EDUCATION FUND $211.14
243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $1,414.95
251 TITLE {-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $12,221.91
PROGRAMS ‘
253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $2,329,09
257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $12,138.22
258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $661,21
260 MEDICAID $1,982.07
261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $704.16
& ACADEMIC
270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP $650.41
271 TITLE II-A ESEA IMPROVING $2,046.38
TEACHER QUALITY
Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hweodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:33:19 Page: 1



Voucher No: 1080 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
274 Stronger Connections Grant $1,424.18
284 GEAR UP GRANT $363.52
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $11,100.62

$383,459.47

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:33:19 Page:
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1061 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: WM

Prinfed: 12/17/2024 10:35:50 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $45,556.92 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have

been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget. ‘

GE i

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendant
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSCN Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Beard Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $38,037.00
251 TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $1,379.40
PROGRAMS
253 TITLE |I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $764.64
257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $1,718.95
258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $331.34
260 MEDICAID $238.40
271 TITLE li-A ESEA IMPROVING $5589.76
TEACHER QUALITY
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $2,527.43
$45,556,92

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoaodland Date; 12/14/2024 13:01:05 Page: 1
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1062

Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By:

e (rd

~F e
Printed: 12/17/2024 10:36:22 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $47,270.00 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

G4

r

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSCON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member

JACOB CLARIDGE

Board Member

RICK KENT

Beard Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund
100
243
251

253
257
258
260
261

270
271

274

GENERAL FUND
PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE

TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC
PROGRAMS

TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND
TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND
TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND
MEDICAID

TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT
& ACADEMIC

TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP

TITLE HI-A ESEA IMPROVING
TEACHER QUALITY

Stronger Connections Grant

Amount
$42,459.94
$220.36
$1,5639.07

$264.79
$1,098.46
$60.49
$237.59
$126.23

$1567.42
$248.12

$188.87

Created By: hwoodland

Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:33:57 Page: 1



Voucher No: 1062 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
284 GEAR UP GRANT $22.00
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $637.66

$47,270.00

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwogodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:33:57 Page:
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1063 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: MUM

Prifted: 12/17/2024 10:36:47 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $404,737.41 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

I certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget. _

G

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chalr
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount

100 GENERAL FUND $352,576.30

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $1,631.91

251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $13,5616.45
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $2,888.61

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $13,388.49

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $685.10

260 MEDICAID $2,212.45

261 TITLE IVESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $723.16
& ACADEMIC

270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP $642.38

271 TITLE Il-A ESEA IMPROVING $1,987.84
TEACHER QUALITY

274 Stronger Connections Grant $1,422,83

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoadland Date: 12/17/2024 10:12:20 Page:



Voucher No: 1063 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
284 . GEAR UP GRANT $581.90
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $12,479.99

$404,737.41

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/17/2024 10:12:20 Page;



eBed 1 74 lelacisyonopdyid:  Juoday WY 89201 AVATA AN A U

, YeozBLITL
98ZLLELS 000000'¥20° 0812 8L T 262 £9¥305A 0oL ALNEYN 10YAYd
$20Z/BLITL
lZglees 000°000'¥20'081.Z 81 2€5T COPBOSA 0L ALY T10YAYd
Yeozi6LIZL
OFE66'ZLS 000°000 P20°081Z'8LZ LSE £O¥306A 0 ALNIEYTT TI0YAYd
PEOZIBLITL
LOEeG 1S 000000 ¥Z0°08LE L €FZ £OFBOSA 01 ALFIGVE TI0YAVYA
vZOZBLIZL
0S0LL'8EES . 000000 +Z0°08LZ'8LZ 001 EOPROSA ol ALY TIQHAYd
_ vZ0e/BLIzL
856848 000°000%20 08128127001 Z8BEBTA 0L ALITIEYIT 1TT0YAVd
YE0TIBLITI
sy 000°000°CE0'08LT 8LE V2 0£9602A 01 ALINEYIT TI0HAYd
AV TAI A
¥LTiTS 000°'000°€£0°081L.2'81L2°092 0E£960ZA ol . ALMIEYI TI0YAYd
¥20T/ELIT)
LZ'eeod 000000 €E0°08L2' 812062 0E9B0ZA ot - ALITIGVTT TT0EAVYd
PEOZIBLIZL
£9°6/0% 000°000'€EO08LZ LT /62 0£960ZA 01l ALMEVYT TIOHAVd
$ZOZIBLIZL
or'0L% 000000 £20°081L2 81 2°S5C 0C980ZA 0 i ALY TIOYAYd
vZ0T/6LIE)
S0'CTSS 000 000'EE00RIEZ BLT LGE 0E960TA 0oL ALINEVIT TI0HAYd
FEOZIBLIZL .
06'89% 000°000°€E0'08LE BLZ EFE 02960ZA 01 _ ALINISYIN TI0YAVd
PZOZIBLITL ’
¥ LLLLLS 000°000°CE0°081Z'8LZ 001 0£9602ZA ol ALITIEYT TIOHAYd
\ :dnoisy yosun
SAS INIWIHILTY "dW3 DITand
S]B(] S210AU} # Jopuap uopduossad
unoury UNOIY S010AU} ON Od AD SWEN JILLDY JopusA,
STOZ-¥20Z :4esi |Edsly
¥TOZIELIZL £901L :SQWINN 4djeg JoYINoA Bupnsi neleq 18Yysnop

LE€# 1DR11SIA TOOHIS ALNNOD VMOUINHA -



WY 89801 YEOC/LLEL  Pellld

z :ebed P11 PE0Z ielegisonoadyids  Hoday
Hodsy 1o pug
LSl YOvS el pueld
L LELPOVS ‘Je10] Jopusp
LWiel oS ‘[ejol ev1onul/Od
0 084D
¥20Z/9e/LL
€L°/21% 000000 ¥20 0812 81T ¥8E ELG8IA 0 ALIEYI TI0HAYd
ACTA LT AN
LO'006% 000°000'F20°08LZ' 812001 ELGBIA 0 ALITIGVIT TIO"AVYd
¥20T/FLIT)
BPOP'LS 000000 F20°0842°21.2°00} PPOLO0A 0 U9sIET "S- LOII8.LIoD
Pe0ziBLITL
or'soe'L g 000000 20 08LE SLE V.2 £9¥ROGA 0 ALMIEYIT TIOYAYd
veOT/BLITL
9L'eels 000000 +20°08LZ 8LZ LOE E£9PR0GA 0 ALITIEYTT T0HAYd
¥eoTBLEL _
LE0P6'LS 000000720 08L2'8L ' 092 £SFB0GA 0 ALMEYIT TIONAYd
¥e0e/BLIZL
LLYSV8 000°000¥20°08LZ'8LZ ¥EE €9FR0GA 0 ALMIFYTT TIOYAVd
PEOTIBLITL
82°96L°1L1% 000'000°%20'081LZ 812062 £O¥B0SA 0 ALMIEAYN TI0HAVd
vE0T/BLITL
¥8'/86'1$ 000'000'#20°08LT 81T LLE £O¥R0GA 0 ALTIEYT TIOHAVL
A TA 1A
8E'THod 000°000%20'08L2 8L 0.2 £9¥R0GA 0 ALTIGYI TIOHAVd
¥E0T/ELIT)
01°529% 000000720081 Z 81T 852 £OPBOSA 0 ALTHEYIT TIQMAYd
ale(] S0I0AU| # Jopuspa uonduossg
JunoLy Junosoy a0|0AY| ‘ON Od AMD SWEN JWsy Jopusa,
SZOZ-VZOT wes) Jedsld
¥ZOZ/BLIZL €90} aqUINN YoJeg JSYINOA Bunsi] peyag Joysnop

LESH# LOIMLSIA TOOHOS ALNNOD VMOQININ



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1066 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: ;é/;uM.)

Printsd: 12/17/2024 10:51:12 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $499,250.00 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overiap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

Zg# S

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY AﬁDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE _ Board Member

RICK KENT Beard Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount

100 GENERAL FUND $409,859.55

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $43.44

251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPRCVING BASIC $18,035.49
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE |-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $5,861.48

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $24,432.34

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $1,027.49

260 MEDICAID ' $2,605.28

261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $792.61
& ACADEMIC

270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP ' $909.59

271 TITLE 1I-A ESEA IMPROVING $2,567.50
TEACHER QUALITY

274 Stronger Connections Grant $1,050.21

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: dkent Date: 12/14/2024 13:02:40 Page:



Voucher No: 1065 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024

Fund Amount
284 GEAR UP GRANT $10.45
290 FOOD SERVIGE FUND $32,054.59

$489,250.00

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: dkent Date: 12/14/2024 13:02:40 Page:
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1067 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: )JA.J‘&) M

Prinfod: 12/19/2024 04:57-49 P

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $336.46 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June
30, 2025 {period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
hudget.

B A

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Mamber

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount |
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $336.46
$336.46

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwaoadland Date: 12/19/2024 16;50:16 Page: 1
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1068 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: WM

e AY
Prithad: 12/19/2024 04:55:24 PM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $50.00 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June
30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

bu% %

SPENCER LARSEN Superintandent
RUSS SUCHAN Chalr

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Beard Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $50.00
$50.00

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 12/19/2024 16:50:34 Page: 1



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1068 12M19/2024
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # N Invoice Date
IDAHO TAX COMMISSION
Check Group:
PAYROLL LIABILITY 1.0 V514394 280.218.2180.023.000.000 $50.00
1212012024
Check# 0
PO/invoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
Grand Total: $50.00
End of Report
Printed: 12M9/2024  4:55:25 PM Report  mptAPVoucherDetail 2024114 Page: 1



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1069 Voucher Date: 12/19/2024  Prepared By: %\M
- ]

Printed: 12/19/2024 04:54:42 PM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $1,508.90 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

',/Z‘h/%yé

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Qhair '
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENTl Beard Member

. MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund : . Amount
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $1,508.90
$1,508.90

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwaoodland Date: 12/19/2024 16:60:46 Page:



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 1219/2024
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name Q7Y PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Descripfion Vendor # Invoice Date
D.L. EVANS BANK
Check Group:
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0 V80526 290.217.2170.000.000.000 $1,508.80
12/20/2024
Check# 0
PO/invoiceTotal; $1,508.90
Vendor Total: $1,508.80
Grand Total: $1,508.90
End of Report
Printed: 12/19/2024  4:52:45PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.14 Page: 1



